DC Workspace Schedule — Timetable January 2024 / December 2024

Silvolde, The Netherlands
Friday December 27t 2023
Dear friend,

| hereby present you the DC Workspace Schedule from January 2024 until June 2025. We
work mostly with one-on-one sessions, small group sessions and recorded sessions. We also
do hybrid sessions. These hybrid sessions are mostly in the afternoon and evening - Time
zone Amsterdam (The Netherlands). Hybrid means the ability to join live on-site or live via

Zoom. The on-site locations will be communicated to the members involved.

You can take a look at the calendar via this Google Calendar:

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/embed?src=digitalconciergemail%40gmail.com&ctz=

Europe%2FBrussels

iCal:

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/ical/digitalconciergemail%40gmail.com/public/basic.i

cs

General Information: You are highly encouraged to view and study the recorded sessions as
well as to join & actively participate in the meetings at the level of membership you are part
of. Participation: Your registration per meeting / event is required. You can register via e-
mail. team@tomkosternl.com or via your DC District partner in the upline of coaches and

plus-coaches.

On to prosperity,

Tom
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DC Workspace Schedule — Timetable January 2024 / December 2024

January 2024:

Saturday January 6
Sunday January 7
Wednesday January 10"
Thursday January 11°t;
Thursday January 11°t;
Friday January 12t:
Saturday January 13°%
Sunday January 14":
Wednesday January 24"
Thursday January 257
Thursday January 25™
Friday January 26%™:

February 2024:

Saturday February 3:
Sunday February 4":
Wednesday February 7t":
Thursday February 8"
Thursday February 8"
Friday February 9t:

Wednesday February 21

Thursday February 22
Thursday February 22
Friday February 23:

March 2024:

Saturday March 2"
Sunday March 3™
Wednesday March 6%
Thursday March 7":
Thursday March 7":
Friday March 8:
Wednesday March 20
Thursday March 215
Thursday March 215
Friday March 22"
Saturday March 23™:
Sunday March 24"
Saturday March 30t
Sunday March 31t

4-man intensive

4-man intensive

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro — recorded session.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — on site only session.
DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — on site only session.
DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — recorded session.

4-man intensive

4-man intensive

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro — recorded session.

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — recorded session.

4-man intensive

4-man intensive

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro — recorded session.

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — recorded session.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — on site only session.
DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — on site only session.
4-man intensive

4-man intensive
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April 2024:

Wednesday April 37:
Thursday April 4t":
Thursday April 4t":
Friday April 12t":

Wednesday April 17:

Thursday April 18t:
Thursday April 18t:
Friday April 26"
Saturday April 27"
Sunday April 28":

May 2024:

Wednesday May 1°t:
Thursday May 2":
Thursday May 2":
Friday May 10%™:

Wednesday May 15

Thursday May 16:
Thursday May 16:
Friday May 24%™:
Saturday May 25
Sunday May 26™":

Wednesday May 29"

Thursday May 30™":
Thursday May 30"

June 2024:

Wednesday June 12"

Thursday June 13t:
Thursday June 13t:
Friday June 14t:
Saturday June 22
Sunday June 23":

Wednesday June 26:

Thursday June 27:
Thursday June 27:
Friday June 28t:

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro — recorded session.

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — recorded session.
4-man intensive

4-man intensive

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro — recorded session.

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — recorded session.
4-man intensive

4-man intensive

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro — recorded session.

4-man intensive

4-man intensive

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — recorded session.
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July 2024:

Wednesday July 10%:
Thursday July 11t
Thursday July 11t
Friday July 12t":
Saturday July 20"
Sunday July 21
Wednesday July 24:
Thursday July 25t
Thursday July 25t
Friday July 26
Saturday July 27"
Sunday July 28

August 2024:

Wednesday August 7t
Thursday August 8t":
Thursday August 8t":
Friday August 9"
Saturday August 17:
Sunday August 18"
Wednesday August 21
Thursday August 22"
Thursday August 22"
Friday August 23™:

September 2024:

Wednesday September 4":
Thursday September 5
Thursday September 5
Friday September 13t
Saturday September 14"
Sunday September 15:

Wednesday September 18":

Thursday September 19"
Thursday September 19":
Friday September 27t

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro — recorded session.

4-man intensive

4-man intensive

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — recorded session.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — on site only session.
DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — on site only session.

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro — recorded session.

4-man intensive

4-man intensive

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — recorded session.

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro — recorded session.

4-man intensive

4-man intensive

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — recorded session.
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October 2024:

Wednesday October 2"
Thursday October 37:
Thursday October 37:
Friday October 11%:
Wednesday October 16™:
Thursday October 17t:
Thursday October 17t:
Friday October 25%™:
Saturday October 26
Sunday October 27"
Wednesday October 30"
Thursday October 31%t:
Thursday October 31%t:

November 2024:

Saturday November 2"
Sunday November 3
Friday November 8t":

Wednesday November 13t":

Thursday November 14t:
Thursday November 14t":
Friday November 22"
Saturday November 23
Sunday November 24%:

Wednesday November 27:

Thursday November 28:
Thursday November 28":

December 2024:

Wednesday December 11

Thursday December 12t:
Thursday December 12t:
Friday December 13"
Saturday December 21
Sunday December 22"

Wednesday December 25:

Thursday December 26:
Thursday December 26:
Friday December 27"

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro — recorded session.

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — recorded session.
4-man intensive

4-man intensive

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — on site only session.
DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — on site only session.
DC Prosperity School — Pro — recorded session.

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — recorded session.
4-man intensive

4-man intensive

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro — recorded session.

4-man intensive

4-man intensive

DC Welcome.

DC District Tom Koster — Small Group workspace session.
DC Office Hours.

DC Prosperity School — Pro Coach — recorded session.

Page 5 of 6



DC Workspace Schedule — Timetable January 2024 / December 2024

DC community. Workspace Schedule. This is an indication. Please look at the weekly DC Digest via e-mail for
the most up to date details.

DC Welcome: Rapid People Development & Client Acquisition.
Development Community - Business Books Summary Club - Welcome - recorded session.
DC Prosperity School - Welcome - Weekly Digest, updates via e-mail & social media posts.

DC Prosperity School Pro - every 2nd Friday of the month (paid membership) recorded session.
DC Prosperity School Pro Coach - every 4th Friday of the month (paid membership) recorded session.

DC Pro Coach - 3 on site only meetings per 12 months. On site Saturday 13:30 — 17:00 hours. Sunday 10:30 —
14:00 hours (paid membership).

4-man intensive (paid members only)

DC Office Hours (paid members only)

DC District Tom Koster - members meeting (paid members only)
DC Titanium on site meeting (paid members only)

DC Titanium hybrid meeting (paid members only)

Contact info:

Tom Koster & Partners
European Marketing and Sales Systems B.V.

Berkenlaan 98
7064 HT Silvolde
The Netherlands

E-mail: team@tomkosternl.com
WhatsApp: +31 (0) 6 57 22 82 10

Paid DC members support:

For technical and design questions for members who are in a “sprint” with Tom Koster.
Team De Strang

E-mail: team@destrang.nl

Publication date: 2023-12-27
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